
                           Druckrey Invitational
                      Grant Park, South Milwaukee, WI
                   Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                                 9/14/2024
           ========== Boys Junior Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    67  West Allis Hale                             (20:19.9  101:39.1 1:08.7)
==========================================================
  1      3  Caleb Jensen            9    19:32.0
  2     13  Ethan Muelrath          9    20:23.8
  3     15  Iker Robles             10   20:31.0
  4     16  Henry Roemer            10   20:31.6
  5     20  Damien Sheridan         12   20:40.7
  6   ( 58) Evan May                9    22:26.2
  7   ( 69) Antonio Lizalde Vega    10   23:53.2

  2.    79  Brookfield Central                          (20:26.6  102:12.9 1:02.6)
==========================================================
  1      6  Vish Chouchan           11   19:49.4
  2     14  Cody Mentjes            12   20:25.3
  3     17  Owen McCarty            11   20:31.7
  4     18  Leon Cao                11   20:34.5
  5     24  Miles McMath            11   20:52.0
  6   ( 45) Ben Cai                 9    21:37.9
  7   ( 47) Owen Ziebell            10   21:47.4

  3.   114  Oak Creek                                   (20:38.6  103:12.6 2:10.5)
==========================================================
  1      5  Pal Dhalwai             11   19:44.7
  2      7  Oliver Gaynor           11   19:52.2
  3     10  Matthew Hiegel          9    20:06.2
  4     42  Zachary Cribb           9    21:34.3
  5     50  Caleb Wesemann          10   21:55.2
  6   ( 51) Brandon Luettgen        10   21:56.3
  7   ( 52) Ethan Graat             11   21:57.3

  4.   120  Waukesha West                               (20:47.0  103:54.8 1:29.4)
==========================================================
  1      9  Max Stigler             9    19:57.2
  2     12  Dylan Stevens           11   20:22.1
  3     23  Cameron Becker          9    20:51.0
  4     35  Brady Lettenberger      10   21:17.9
  5     41  Brady Langemak          11   21:26.6
  6   ( 62) Colton Bennett          9    22:38.1
  7   ( 74) Jacques Dinh            11   24:48.8

  5.   126  Racine Case                                 (20:40.2  103:20.6 4:11.7)
==========================================================
  1      1  Cale Elcano             9    18:54.3
  2      2  Graham Barbee           9    19:06.7
  3     11  Carsen Buelow           9    20:20.8
  4     48  Chris Hilton            10   21:52.8
  5     64  Kaeden Saunders         12   23:06.0
  6   ( 68) Tyler Findley           9    23:26.0
  7   ( 70) Nathaniel Foster        11   24:01.5

  6.   136  Racine Lutheran                             (20:59.0  104:54.8 3:16.7)
==========================================================
  1      4  Gabriel Beversdorf      12   19:38.3
  2     19  Josiah Hasseldahl       11   20:35.6
  3     21  Joshua Walker           11   20:40.9
  4     29  Cullen Lisowski         12   21:05.0
  5     63  Henry Niermann          10   22:55.0



  6   ( 72) Noah Schimian           10   24:44.2
  7   ( 83) Noah English            9    27:29.7

  7.   164  Oshkosh West                                (21:13.5  106:07.1 0:29.7)
==========================================================
  1     25  Isaac Gelhar            11   20:53.5
  2     32  Eli Maloney             10   21:13.6
  3     33  Jacob Stinski           12   21:16.7
  4     36  Ryan Borgmann           9    21:20.1
  5     38  Jordan Schroeder        11   21:23.2
  6   ( 39) Trenton Krueger         11   21:25.1
  7   ( 40) Owen Schlieve           9    21:25.8

  8.   169  Catholic Memorial                           (21:15.4  106:16.9 0:40.0)
==========================================================
  1     26  Matthew Mans            11   20:56.8
  2     28  Quentin Heinecke        11   21:04.1
  3     34  Declan McCarthy         10   21:17.7
  4     37  Andrew Branson          10   21:21.5
  5     44  Mikey Brown             9    21:36.8
  6   ( 46) Liam Toft               9    21:44.3
  7   ( 60) David Bove              12   22:31.0

  9.   187  Ronald Reagan                               (21:27.4  107:16.7 1:26.7)
==========================================================
  1     22  Mirko Rick              12   20:49.9
  2     27  Timothy Mozolik         12   21:02.7
  3     30  Carter Kelly            12   21:08.9
  4     53  Harvey Whitney          10   21:58.6
  5     55  Benjamin Blazkovec      12   22:16.6
  6   ( 57) Ali Almousa             9    22:23.9
  7   ( 59) Aiden Harris            9    22:27.7

 10.   235  Racine Horlick                              (22:18.5  111:32.1 4:58.9)
==========================================================
  1      8  Aaron Arndt             9    19:55.5
  2     31  Garrison Landry         10   21:12.3
  3     56  Hunter Kosterman        11   22:22.4
  4     65  Jax de Jong             11   23:07.5
  5     75  Lealan Davis-Hicks      10   24:54.4
  6   ( 78) Kameron Schurman        11   25:12.4

 11.   321  Wauwatosa West                              (23:45.9  118:49.5 3:50.7)
==========================================================
  1     43  Oskar Miroslaw          11   21:36.3
  2     49  Connor Morrissey        12   21:54.9
  3     73  Ryan Pizur              12   24:47.5
  4     76  Xavier Holzen          9    25:03.8
  5     80  Ryan Macsurak           10   25:27.0
  6   ( 81) Michael Port            10   25:28.7
  7   ( 86) Liam Loughney           10   28:26.0

 12.   366  Lake Country Lutheran                       (25:41.0  128:24.7 8:46.1)
==========================================================
  1     54  Brent Miller            10   22:08.5
  2     61  Liam Prost              9    22:33.0
  3     77  Miloh Embry             10   25:06.2
  4     84  Brett Jaeger            11   27:42.4
  5     90  David Flores            9    30:54.6
  6   ( 91) Jason Sitzman           11   32:41.8

 13.   379  Salam                                       (25:21.0  126:44.7 5:13.6)
==========================================================



  1     66  Samee Eisa              10   23:08.2
  2     67  Kareem Alamy            12   23:11.7
  3     79  Ali Al-Tmemi            10   25:16.5
  4     82  Belal Abduljalil        10   26:46.5
  5     85  Sami Nemouchi           10   28:21.8
  6   ( 88) Sahir Kamal             10   29:52.6
  7   ( 89) Ahmed Muse              10   30:21.0

 14.   437  Cristo Rey Jesuit                           (34:32.8  172:44.019:25.0)
==========================================================
  1     71  Alexander Gonzalez      11   24:10.7
  2     87  Jose Vera               12   28:54.8
  3     92  Oliver Ramos            11   35:04.1
  4     93  Emmanuel Toscano-Espa   11   40:58.7
  5     94  Misael Rubio            12   43:35.7
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                           Druckrey Invitational
                      Grant Park, South Milwaukee, WI
                   Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
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                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Cale Elcano        9    Racine Case          18:54.3  6:06 
    2    2 Graham Barbee      9    Racine Case          19:06.7  6:10 
    3    3 Caleb Jensen       9    West Allis Hale      19:32.0  6:18 
    4    4 Gabriel Beversdorf 12   Racine Lutheran      19:38.3  6:20 
    5    5 Pal Dhalwai        11   Oak Creek            19:44.7  6:22 
    6    6 Vish Chouchan      11   Brookfield Central   19:49.4  6:23 
    7    7 Oliver Gaynor      11   Oak Creek            19:52.2  6:24 
    8    8 Aaron Arndt        9    Racine Horlick       19:55.5  6:25 
    9    9 Max Stigler        9    Waukesha West        19:57.2  6:26 
   10   10 Matthew Hiegel     9    Oak Creek            20:06.2  6:29 
   11      Merit Kauffman     10   Kenosha Tremper      20:17.2  6:32 
   12   11 Carsen Buelow      9    Racine Case          20:20.8  6:33 
   13   12 Dylan Stevens      11   Waukesha West        20:22.1  6:34 
   14   13 Ethan Muelrath     9    West Allis Hale      20:23.8  6:34 
   15   14 Cody Mentjes       12   Brookfield Central   20:25.3  6:35 
   16   15 Iker Robles        10   West Allis Hale      20:31.0  6:37 
   17   16 Henry Roemer       10   West Allis Hale      20:31.6  6:37 
   18   17 Owen McCarty       11   Brookfield Central   20:31.7  6:37 
   19   18 Leon Cao           11   Brookfield Central   20:34.5  6:38 
   20   19 Josiah Hasseldahl  11   Racine Lutheran      20:35.6  6:38 
   21   20 Damien Sheridan    12   West Allis Hale      20:40.7  6:40 
   22   21 Joshua Walker      11   Racine Lutheran      20:40.9  6:40 
   23   22 Mirko Rick         12   Ronald Reagan        20:49.9  6:43 
   24      Joshua Susmilch    10   Kenosha Tremper      20:50.6  6:43 
   25   23 Cameron Becker     9    Waukesha West        20:51.0  6:43 
   26   24 Miles McMath       11   Brookfield Central   20:52.0  6:43 
   27   25 Isaac Gelhar       11   Oshkosh West         20:53.5  6:44 
   28   26 Matthew Mans       11   Catholic Memorial    20:56.8  6:45 
   29   27 Timothy Mozolik    12   Ronald Reagan        21:02.7  6:47 
   30   28 Quentin Heinecke   11   Catholic Memorial    21:04.1  6:47 
   31   29 Cullen Lisowski    12   Racine Lutheran      21:05.0  6:48 
   32   30 Carter Kelly       12   Ronald Reagan        21:08.9  6:49 
   33   31 Garrison Landry    10   Racine Horlick       21:12.3  6:50 
   34   32 Eli Maloney        10   Oshkosh West         21:13.6  6:50 
   35   33 Jacob Stinski      12   Oshkosh West         21:16.7  6:51 
   36   34 Declan McCarthy    10   Catholic Memorial    21:17.7  6:52 
   37   35 Brady Lettenberger 10   Waukesha West        21:17.9  6:52 
   38   36 Ryan Borgmann      9    Oshkosh West         21:20.1  6:52 
   39   37 Andrew Branson     10   Catholic Memorial    21:21.5  6:53 
   40      Hunter Perez       10   Kenosha Bradford     21:22.9  6:53 
   41   38 Jordan Schroeder   11   Oshkosh West         21:23.2  6:54 
   42   39 Trenton Krueger    11   Oshkosh West         21:25.1  6:54 
   43   40 Owen Schlieve      9    Oshkosh West         21:25.8  6:54 
   44   41 Brady Langemak     11   Waukesha West        21:26.6  6:55 
   45   42 Zachary Cribb      9    Oak Creek            21:34.3  6:57 
   46   43 Oskar Miroslaw     11   Wauwatosa West       21:36.3  6:58 
   47   44 Mikey Brown        9    Catholic Memorial    21:36.8  6:58 
   48   45 Ben Cai            9    Brookfield Central   21:37.9  6:58 
   49   46 Liam Toft          9    Catholic Memorial    21:44.3  7:00 
   50   47 Owen Ziebell       10   Brookfield Central   21:47.4  7:01 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51      Nolan Brest        9    Oshkosh West         21:51.4  7:03 
   52   48 Chris Hilton       10   Racine Case          21:52.8  7:03 
   53      Sullivan Pfarr     11   Kenosha Tremper      21:53.3  7:03 
   54   49 Connor Morrissey   12   Wauwatosa West       21:54.9  7:04 
   55   50 Caleb Wesemann     10   Oak Creek            21:55.2  7:04 
   56   51 Brandon Luettgen   10   Oak Creek            21:56.3  7:04 
   57   52 Ethan Graat        11   Oak Creek            21:57.3  7:04 
   58   53 Harvey Whitney     10   Ronald Reagan        21:58.6  7:05 
   59      Cole Estness       9    Oak Creek            22:01.8  7:06 
   60      Luke Peterson      11   Oak Creek            22:04.2  7:07 
   61      Mathis Krauter     10   Kenosha Bradford     22:07.4  7:08 
   62   54 Brent Miller       10   Lake Country Luthera 22:08.5  7:08 
   63      Charlie Surgess    9    Brookfield Central   22:09.1  7:08 
   64   55 Benjamin Blazkovec 12   Ronald Reagan        22:16.6  7:11 
   65      Evan Beck          9    Oshkosh West         22:16.9  7:11 
   66      Josef Keup         12   Brookfield Central   22:21.2  7:12 
   67      Manuel Gonzalez Va 12   Brookfield Central   22:21.6  7:12 
   68      Presley Koslowski  9    Brookfield Central   22:22.0  7:12 
   69   56 Hunter Kosterman   11   Racine Horlick       22:22.4  7:13 
   70   57 Ali Almousa        9    Ronald Reagan        22:23.9  7:13 
   71   58 Evan May           9    West Allis Hale      22:26.2  7:14 
   72   59 Aiden Harris       9    Ronald Reagan        22:27.7  7:14 
   73      Parker Gemmell     9    Kenosha Bradford     22:28.3  7:14 
   74      Bex Soiney         9    Brookfield Central   22:30.1  7:15 
   75   60 David Bove         12   Catholic Memorial    22:31.0  7:15 
   76      Kane Retzeff       9    Oak Creek            22:31.6  7:16 
   77      Arjen Karns        10   Oshkosh West         22:32.7  7:16 
   78   61 Liam Prost         9    Lake Country Luthera 22:33.0  7:16 
   79   62 Colton Bennett     9    Waukesha West        22:38.1  7:18 
   80      Zach Schaefer      11   Catholic Memorial    22:39.7  7:18 
   81   63 Henry Niermann     10   Racine Lutheran      22:55.0  7:23 
   82      Kaiser Strock      11   Ronald Reagan        23:00.9  7:25 
   83      Oli Maculan        11   Brookfield Central   23:05.3  7:26 
   84   64 Kaeden Saunders    12   Racine Case          23:06.0  7:27 
   85   65 Jax De Jong        11   Racine Horlick       23:07.5  7:27 
   86   66 Samee Eisa         10   Salam                23:08.2  7:27 
   87   67 Kareem Alamy       12   Salam                23:11.7  7:28 
   88      Jacob Ramesh       11   Brookfield Central   23:17.4  7:30 
   89      Matthew Wrolstad   12   Racine Park          23:19.5  7:31 
   90      Christian Shaw     12   Ronald Reagan        23:21.2  7:31 
   91      Grayson Hipp       9    Brookfield Central   23:22.0  7:32 
   92      Jackson Schommer   12   Oak Creek            23:22.1  7:32 
   93   68 Tyler Findley      9    Racine Case          23:26.0  7:33 
   94      Ryley Pichotta-Wei 11   Catholic Memorial    23:26.7  7:33 
   95      Jonathan Rossi     12   Brookfield Central   23:35.5  7:36 
   96      Levi Kiefer        11   Oshkosh West         23:47.3  7:40 
   97   69 Antonio Lizalde Ve 10   West Allis Hale      23:53.2  7:42 
   98      Thomas Winn        12   Brookfield Central   23:54.5  7:42 
   99      Owen Krier         9    Catholic Memorial    23:58.9  7:44 
  100      Jack Panos         9    Brookfield Central   24:01.4  7:44 
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  101   70 Nathaniel Foster   11   Racine Case          24:01.5  7:44 
  102      Mathis Raines      9    Racine Case          24:02.6  7:45 
  103      Sam Benesh         12   Oshkosh West         24:05.2  7:46 
  104   71 Alexander Gonzalez 11   Cristo Rey Jesuit    24:10.7  7:47 
  105      Sam Krajnak        9    Oak Creek            24:11.5  7:48 
  106      Soren Larson       10   Oshkosh West         24:13.9  7:48 
  107      Dylan Herbst       11   Catholic Memorial    24:15.8  7:49 
  108      Sam Lodes          10   Brookfield Central   24:21.9  7:51 
  109      Nick Kornmeyer     11   Catholic Memorial    24:40.6  7:57 
  110   72 Noah Schimian      10   Racine Lutheran      24:44.2  7:58 
  111   73 Ryan Pizur         12   Wauwatosa West       24:47.5  7:59 
  112   74 Jacques Dinh       11   Waukesha West        24:48.8  8:00 
  113      Evan Houting       9    Brookfield Central   24:53.0  8:01 
  114   75 Lealan Davis-Hicks 10   Racine Horlick       24:54.4  8:01 
  115   76 Xavier Holzen     9    Wauwatosa West       25:03.8  8:04 
  116   77 Miloh Embry        10   Lake Country Luthera 25:06.2  8:05 
  117      Justus Ganey       10   Oak Creek            25:11.4  8:07 
  118   78 Kameron Schurman   11   Racine Horlick       25:12.4  8:07 
  119   79 Ali Al-Tmemi       10   Salam                25:16.5  8:09 
  120      Owen Spleha-Auer   9    South Milwaukee      25:18.7  8:09 
  121   80 Ryan Macsurak      10   Wauwatosa West       25:27.0  8:12 
  122   81 Michael Port       10   Wauwatosa West       25:28.7  8:13 
  123      Nicholas Foster    9    Racine Case          25:33.1  8:14 
  124      David Tassone      12   Ronald Reagan        25:42.6  8:17 
  125      Luke Cameron       9    Ronald Reagan        25:45.5  8:18 
  126      Otis Panske        9    Oshkosh West         25:50.7  8:20 
  127      Josh Jepsen        9    Oak Creek            26:09.1  8:26 
  128      Abraham Menchal    10   Ronald Reagan        26:12.0  8:26 
  129      Haldan Yuhas       10   Racine Case          26:17.2  8:28 
  130      Richard Ridgway    11   Brookfield Central   26:45.5  8:37 
  131   82 Belal Abduljalil   10   Salam                26:46.5  8:38 
  132      Nate Siepe-Pick    9    West Allis Hale      27:08.7  8:45 
  133      Eli Barron         11   Catholic Memorial    27:15.6  8:47 
  134      Alex Short         9    Catholic Memorial    27:24.5  8:50 
  135   83 Noah English       9    Racine Lutheran      27:29.7  8:51 
  136      Samuel Lowery      12   Racine Park          27:31.6  8:52 
  137   84 Brett Jaeger       11   Lake Country Luthera 27:42.4  8:56 
  138      Logan Auxier       11   Oshkosh West         27:55.1  9:00 
  139   85 Sami Nemouchi      10   Salam                28:21.8  9:08 
  140   86 Liam Loughney      10   Wauwatosa West       28:26.0  9:10 
  141      Albert Holewinski  10   Racine Lutheran      28:43.0  9:15 
  142   87 Jose Vera          12   Cristo Rey Jesuit    28:54.8  9:19 
  143      Omar Ahmed         10   Brookfield Central   29:26.3  9:29 
  144   88 Sahir Kamal        10   Salam                29:52.6  9:37 
  145   89 Ahmed Muse         10   Salam                30:21.0  9:47 
  146      John Utley         9    Brookfield Central   30:43.0  9:54 
  147      Abhi Kurapati      10   Brookfield Central   30:51.2  9:56 
  148      Jon Knaggs         9    Oshkosh West         30:52.4  9:57 
  149   90 David Flores       9    Lake Country Luthera 30:54.6  9:57 
  150      Landon Ung         12   Waukesha West        31:35.0 10:10 
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  151      Brekken Urban      10   Oshkosh West         31:48.7 10:15 
  152      Ben Steinbrecher   9    Wauwatosa West       31:49.7 10:15 
  153   91 Jason Sitzman      11   Lake Country Luthera 32:41.8 10:32 
  154      Finnian Quigley-Ba 9    South Milwaukee      33:18.9 10:44 
  155      Noel Wheel         12   Oshkosh West         34:00.9 10:57 
  156   92 Oliver Ramos       11   Cristo Rey Jesuit    35:04.1 11:18 
  157      Payson Vahovick    9    West Allis Hale      35:26.6 11:25 
  158      Eli Hunter         12   Brookfield Central   36:18.7 11:42 
  159      Michael Moreno-Gil 11   Oshkosh West         36:29.6 11:45 
  160      Sam Wolf           10   Wauwatosa West       36:30.8 11:46 
  161   93 Emmanuel Toscano-E 11   Cristo Rey Jesuit    40:58.7 13:12 
  162   94 Misael Rubio       12   Cristo Rey Jesuit    43:35.7 14:02 
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